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SV 9625.000 - Mini-PLS-laiteadapteri

Maksiminimellisvirta 12 A- 100 A.

ominaisuudet

Tilausnro

Materiaali

Vari

Liitantdjohtimet (AWG)
Nimelliskayttdjannite
Nimellisvirta maks.

Mitat

Kannatinkiskojen maara/korkeus
Pakkausyksikko

Nettopaino

Bruttopaino

Kuparimaara (kg/kappale)
Tullitariffinimike

EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

Hyvaksynnat

Hyvaksynnat
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SV 9625.000

Polyamidi

Palo-ominaisuudet normin UL 94-V0O mukaiset

RAL 7035
AWG 12
690V, 3~
25A

Leveys: 72 mm
Korkeus: 160 mm

1/7,5mm

1 kpl

0.3

0.373

0.041

85369095
4028177140950
EC001531

27370304

UR + C-UR (recognized)



Hyvaksynnat
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